PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Bo GAO	01/03/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Neoid Limited	
Street Address:	21B, Tower 7, Phase II,	
City:	Metro City Plaza, Po Lam	
State/Country:	HONG KONG	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13008030

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (333)333-3333

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: +85223192577

Email: CHO@BARRON-YOUNG.COM

Correspondent Name: B.Y.I.P. LTD.

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1484, GENERAL POST OFFICE

Address Line 4: Hong Kong, HONG KONG

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	NEO-1001-USPT	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Charles Ho	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment_signed_NEO-1001-USPT (00018677)#page1.tif

OP \$40.00

PATENT REEL: 025649 FRAME: 0996

ASSIGN	IMENT	- Patent App	lication	on	Docket Number: N	EO-1001-USPT			
Whereas, the Assignor, comprising the following named inventors:									
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	GAO, B	GAO, Bo							
made an invent	on entitled:	RESONANT CIF	CUIT S	TRUCT	URE AND RF TAG H	AVING SAME			
for which an app (Select one of the		Letters Patent of the	ne Unite	d States					
is executed concurrently herewith was filed in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office on, as U.S. Patent Application Serial No.:									
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Add Country)	(Full Name, Address and								
is desirous of ac	equiring our or,	entire right, title an	d intere	st in and	I to said invention and	t the Letters Patent to be			
Dollar (\$1.00), a Assignor, intend assigns, the full said invention, in based thereon,	ind for othe ling to be le and exclus ncluding all and all Lette	r good and valuable gally bound, hereb ive right, title and ir divisions, continua	e consid y sells, a iterest in tions, an g reissu	leration, assigns n and to nd contir	the receipt of which i and transfers to Assiq said invention, all ap mations-in-part there	a sum corresponding to One s hereby acknowledged, nee, its successors and plications for Letters Patent for of, all rights to claim priority cluding any and all foreign			
Assignor hereby warrants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this Assignment.									
Assignor agrees it shall be legally bound, upon request of the Assignee or its successors or assigns or a legal representative thereof, to supply all information and evidence of which the Assignor has knowledge or possession, relating to the making and practice of said invention, to testify in any legal proceeding relating thereto, to execute all instruments proper to patent the invention in the United States of America and foreign countries in the name of the Assignee, and to execute all instruments proper to carry out the intent of this instrument.									
In witness whereof, this Assignment is executed on the day indicated below.									
	Typed o	Printed Name	BY FORM IS NOT USE AND USE OF USE AND	Sig	nature	Date			
SIGNATURE	G	AO, Bo	×		*	× 03/Jan/2011			
	SUN,	Jingmeng	×	5	a Me ney	× 03/Jan 12011 × 03/Jan 12011			

PATENT REEL: 025649 FRAME: 0997

* Witness to Assignor